  ICOP Technology Inc.
User Manual
SOM304D3
System-on-Module
DM&P Vortex86DX3
1GHz processor
Ver. 1.0
SOM304D3 System-on-Module              User Manual

SOM304D3 System-on-Module              User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    6
1.4 Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
SOM304D374EINE1-HS Vortex86DX3 304-pin CPU Module with 1GB DDR3
SOM304D375EINE1-HS Vortex86DX3 304-pin CPU Module with 2GB DDR3,
Boards for Function Test on SOM304D3 CPU
Part Number
1GB
RAM
2GB
RAM
TOUCH
FUNCTION
DUAL
CORE
COMPACT
FLASH
VDX3-6726-1G V
VDX3-6726-2G  V
VDX3-6726-2C-1G V   V
VDX3-6726-2C-2G-  V  V
VDX3-6726-1G-T V  V
VDX3-6726-2G-T  V V
VDX3-6726-2C-1G-T V  V V
VDX3-6726-2C-2G-T  V V V
CABLE-SET-6726
RS232(2.0) x4, GPIO(2.0) x1, USN(2.0) x2, PRINT(2.0) x1,
Audio Line x2, YKB x1 NET4X2(2.0) x2
VDX3-6724-1G V
VDX3-6724-2G  V
VDX3-6724-2C-1G V  V
VDX3-6724-2C-2G  V V
VDX3-6724-CF-1G V    V
VDX3-6724-2C-CF-1G V  V  V
VDX3-6724-CF-2G  V   V
VDX3-6724-2C-CF-2G  V V  V
CABLE-6724-SET GPIO (2.54) x1 RS232(2.54) x1, Audio Line x2, YKB x1
CABLE-6724-CF RS232(2.54) x1, Audio Line x2, YKB x1
For more design reference, please refer to Appendix or contact info@icop.com.tw.
SOM304D3 System-on-Module              User Manual